
2.00

2
.5

0

Købe
nhavn

svej -
 Kommuneve

j

S
k
o
v
g
å
rd
s
v
e
j - P

riv
a
t fæ

lle
s
v
e
j

A
n
d
e
rs
 J
e
n
s
e
n
s
v
e
j 
- 

K
o

m
m

u
n
e
v
e
j

Fortov

 23.11

 23.31
 23.60

 23.98  24.71

  25.1
9

 25.21
  25.3

4  25.46
  25.5

3
  25.7

2
 25.75

 25.88

  25.9
1

 25.91
 25.96

297 x 420

BBJ BBJ

2504260

06.05.2025

J
2
5
0
4
2
6
0
\2

5
0
4
2
6
0
-0

0
1
.d

g
n

1:200

BBJ

2504260-001-002

Frederikssund

81055

Slangerup By, Slangerup

8fa

Brian Bay Johansen 

Matr.nr. 8fa Slangerup by, Slangerup

1

UDF.

PROJEKTNR.

Landinspektør

UDG.

DATOGODK.KONTROL

FORMAT MÅLFORHOLD

TINGLYSNINGSRIDS

TEGNINGSNUMMER

Matr.nr.

Ejerlav

Ejerlavskode

Kommune

:

:

:

:

Landinspektørfirmaet LE34

Korshøj 8

3600 Frederikssund

+45 7733 2266

 

frederikssund@le34.dk

www.le34.dk

8cs

8fa

40e

8dk

8de

8df

Signaturforklaring

Fortov bagkant

Kantsten

Optaget vej

Skel 

Støttemur

Areal til hegn

 8.56 Terrænkote

 8.56

støttemur

Kote overkant 

Areal - beplantning 

Areal - adgang

overdækning

Sekundær bygning/

N


